
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

Activity Director Pat Mancilla (Activities Subject to Change)

Assisted Living

Birthdays
8/12 - Jeanne Inman
8/14 - Robert Flanagan

9:00 Daily Devotion
9:00 Shopping Trip

10:00 Morning Singalong
11:30 Lunch Bunch
2:00 Yahtzee
3:30 National Beer Day
5:30 Bus Outing to Car Show
6:00 Walk with a Friend

9:00 Daily Devotion
9:30 Campfire Day

10:00 Making Smores
10:30 Campfire Trivia
2:00 Bingo with Ron
3:00 Traveling Ice Cream Cart
4:00 Walk with a Friend
6:00 Rose Garden Social

9:30 Morning Stroll
10:00 Ladder Toss
10:30 Televised Church Service
2:00 Kings in the Corner/Monopoly
3:00 RUMMIKUB/Scrabble
6:00 Weekend Trivia

9:00 Daily Devotion
10:00 Chinese Auction
10:30 Gardening
11:00 Walking Club
2:00 Live Magic Show Staring Rich!
6:00 Hallway Jigsaw

9:00 Daily Devotion
10:00 Let's Get Crafty
10:30 Singalong with Ken in Memory

Care
2:00 Root Beer Float Day
2:30 Bingo with Ron
3:30 Courtyard Social
4:00 Evening Chat
6:00 Puzzle Time

9:00 Daily Devotion
10:00 Wings of Hope Singalong
11:00 Courtyard Chat
2:00 Painting with Lucia
3:00 Kings in the Corner/Scrabble
4:00 Hallway Jigsaw
6:00 Evening Walk

9:00 Daily Devotion
9:30 Health Clinic

10:00 Chair Dance Exercise
10:30 Hangman
11:00 Morning Riddles
2:00 Resident Council & Food

Meeting
3:00 Introducing Tiny Stories
4:00 Walk with a Friend
6:00 Courtyard chat

9:00 Daily Devotion
9:00 Shopping Trip

10:00 International Cat Day
11:00 Cat Trivia
11:30 Lunch Bunch
2:00 Yahtzee
3:30 RUMMIKUB/Dominos
4:00 Puzzles with Friends
6:00 Walk with a Friend

9:00 Daily Devotion
10:00 Church Service
11:00 Pretty Nails
2:00 Bingo with Ron
3:00 Traveling Ice Cream Cart
4:00 Walk with a Friend
6:00 Rose Garden Social

9:30 Morning Stroll
10:00 Ladder Toss
10:30 Televised Church Service
2:00 Kings in the Corner/Monopoly
3:00 RUMMIKUB/Scrabble
6:00 Weekend Trivia

9:00 Daily Devotion
10:00 Show & Tell
10:30 Gardening
11:00 Walking Club
2:00 Chair Exercise
2:30 Scenic Bus Ride
6:00 Hallway Jigsaw

9:00 Daily Devotion
10:00 Relaxation Day (YOGA)
10:30 Singalong with Ken
12:00 Happy Birthday Jeanne Inman
2:00 Mocktail Social
2:30 Bingo with Ron
3:00 Courtyard Social
4:00 Evening Chat

9:00 Daily Devotion
9:30 Balloon Volleyball

11:00 Courtyard Chat
2:00 YAHTZEE with Ron
3:00 Kings in the Corner/Scrabble
4:00 Hallway Jigsaw
6:00 Evening Walk

9:00 Daily Devotion
10:00 Chair Dance Exercise
10:30 Hangman
11:00 True or False
12:00 Happy Birthday Robert Flanagan
2:00 World Creamsicle Day
2:30 POKENO
3:00 Afternoon Balloon Volleyball
4:00 Walk with a Friend
6:00 Courtyard chat

9:00 Daily Devotion
9:00 Shopping Trip

10:00 Morning Singalong
11:30 Lunch Bunch
2:00 Yahtzee
3:30 RUMMIKUB/Dominos
4:00 Puzzles with Friends
6:00 Walk with a Friend

9:00 Daily Devotion
9:30 Chair Exercise

10:30 Balloon Volleyball
2:00 Bingo with Ron
3:00 Traveling Ice Cream Cart
4:00 Walk with a Friend
6:00 Rose Garden Social

1 2

3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16



Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

Activity Director Pat Mancilla (Activities Subject to Change)

Assisted Living

9:30 Morning Stroll
10:00 Ladder Toss
10:30 Televised Church Service
2:00 Kings in the Corner/Monopoly
3:00 RUMMIKUB/Scrabble
6:00 Weekend Trivia

9:00 Daily Devotion
10:00 Brain Power Smoothies
10:00 Chinese Auction
10:30 Gardening
11:00 Walking Club
2:00 Chair Exercise
2:30 Movie & Popcorn
2:30 Scenic Bus Ride
6:00 Hallway Jigsaw

9:00 Daily Devotion
10:00 Let's Get Crafty
10:30 Singalong with Ken in Memory

Care
2:00 National Potato Day
2:30 Bingo with Ron
3:00 Courtyard Social
4:00 Evening Chat
6:00 Puzzle Time

9:00 Daily Devotion
9:30 Balloon Volleyball

11:00 Courtyard Chat
2:00 YAHTZEE with Ron
3:00 Kings in the Corner/Scrabble
4:00 Hallway Jigsaw
6:00 Evening Walk

9:00 Daily Devotion
10:00 Chair Dance Exercise
10:30 Hangman
11:00 Morning Riddles
2:00 Scrapbooking
3:30 Afternoon Balloon Volleyball
4:00 Walk with a Friend
6:00 Courtyard chat

9:00 Daily Devotion
9:00 Shopping Trip

10:00 Morning Singalong
10:30 National Eat a Peach Day
11:30 Lunch Bunch
2:00 Yahtzee
3:30 RUMMIKUB/Dominos
4:00 Puzzles with Friends

9:00 Daily Devotion
10:00 Church Service
11:00 Pretty Nails
2:00 Bingo with Ron
3:00 Traveling Ice Cream Cart
4:00 Walk with a Friend
6:00 Rose Garden Social

9:30 Morning Stroll
10:00 Ladder Toss
10:30 Televised Church Service
2:00 Kings in the Corner/Monopoly
3:00 RUMMIKUB/Scrabble
6:00 Weekend Trivia

9:00 Daily Devotion
10:00 Hangman
10:30 Gardening
11:00 Walking Club
2:00 National Banana Split Day
2:30 Movie & Popcorn
2:30 Scenic Bus Ride
6:00 Hallway Jigsaw

9:00 Daily Devotion
10:00 National Dog Day (Ollie visits)
10:30 Singalong with Ken
2:00 National Cherry Popsicle Day
2:30 Bingo with Ron
3:00 Courtyard Social
4:00 Evening Chat
6:00 Puzzle Time

9:00 Daily Devotion
9:30 Balloon Volleyball

11:00 Courtyard Chat
2:00 YAHTZEE with Ron
3:00 Kings in the Corner/Scrabble
4:00 Hallway Jigsaw
6:00 Evening Walk

9:00 Daily Devotion
10:00 Chair Dance Exercise
10:30 Hangman
11:00 Did You Know
2:00 Happy Hour with Michael Finn
3:00 Afternoon Balloon Volleyball
4:00 Walk with a Friend
6:00 Courtyard chat

9:00 Daily Devotion
9:00 Shopping Trip

10:00 Morning Singalong
11:30 Lunch Bunch
2:00 Yahtzee
3:30 RUMMIKUB/Dominos
4:00 Puzzles with Friends
6:30 Family Night Bingo

9:00 Daily Devotion
9:30 Chair Exercise

10:30 Balloon Volleyball
2:00 National Beach Day
3:00 Bingo with Ron
4:00 Walk with a Friend
6:00 Rose Garden Social

9:30 Morning Stroll
10:00 Ladder Toss
10:30 Televised Church Service
2:00 Kings in the Corner/Monopoly
3:00 RUMMIKUB/Scrabble
6:00 Weekend Trivia

17 18 19 20 21 22 23

24 25 26 27 28 29 30

31


	Birthdays

